
Campaign Name Company Email First Name Last Name

23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services DASdw caSDF
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services sudhan0517@gmail.com sudhan0517@gmail.com
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva Kumar N
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com Michael Stubbs
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com Michael Stubbs
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services jlbhjhbjhbjh global20026@gmail.com hgvjhgvhgv vjhgvghvhv
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Bid Research ims_bids@construction.com Bid IMS
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Pwxpress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Global Roofing Group david@globalrsw.com David Federly
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Weatherproofing Technologies Inc. llevy@wtiservices.com Laiv Levy
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services deltekplusonvia@gmail.com Source
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services onvia onvia shland Avenue Water Main Replacement Project
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Sportdecals, Inc lvetter@sportdecals.com Lori Vetter
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services F.H. Paschen. S.N. Nielsen and Associates LLC lwright@fhpaschen.com Leo Wright
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com Michael Stubbs
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Native Construction john.lee@native-construction.com John Lee
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Garland/DBS aturner@garlandind.com Alexis Turner
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services GSS jenkler@govsourcing.com John Enkler
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Bid Clerk primevendor123@gmail.com Bid Clerk
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Texas Liqua Tech Services, Inc. charles@liquatech.com Charles Small
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services A.W. Farrell & Son, Inc. joe.muck@awfarrell.com Joe Muckenthaler
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services HORIZON INTERNATIONAL GROUP, LLC edees@hgiusa.com Elizabeth Dees
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Progressive Services, Inc. dba Progressive Roofing alice.hunt@progressiveus.com Alice Hunt
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Conwest, Inc. phil@conwestinc.com Phil Scarbrough
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Onvia sourcemanagement2@onvia.com Onvia Source
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com source management
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Origin Roofing & Metal Inc. smaknojia@originroofing.com Saif Maknojia
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Royal American Services Inc. rgoldman@ggras.net Richard Goldman
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services onvia sourcemanagement2@onvia.com Source Management
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Onvia sourcemanagement2@onvia.com Source Management
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Leopardo Companies bmmaust@leopardo.com Ben Maust
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Roofing Pro proroofing763
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Texas Liqua Tech Services, Inc. charles@liquatech.com Charles Small
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Argio Roofing & Construction, LLC casaescobedo@live.com Erica Escobedo
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services IIBEC jboling@iibec.org John Boling
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services EPS Operations, LLC. EPSinfo@schoolspecialty.com Brent Goodman
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services The Garland Company jtrimble@garlandind.com Jordan Trimble
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Lara Royalty Construction, LLC info@lararoyalty.com Angel Lara
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Native Construction John.lee@native-construction.com John Lee
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services RSG Building Solutions greg@rsgbs.com greg myracle
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC bids@napc.me Eric Johnson
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates LLC teisenhour@fhpaschen.com Takeyra Eisenhour
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services TECHNA PRODUCTS GROUP fvath_techna@comcast.net Fred Vath
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services RL National Roofing Partners, LLC trader@rlnrp.com Tony Rader
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services constructconnect content@constructconnect.com Michael Stubbs
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com Source management
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23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Flagler County BOCC lburke@flaglercounty.gov LEANNE BURKE
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Bear Construction Company cassidyt@bearcc.com Cassidy Tarpey
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services FH Paschen, Ragnar Benson, Milhouse, Bowa Joint Venture mmulcrone@fhpaschen.com Molly Mulcrone
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Bear Construction Company cassidyt@bearcc.com Cassidy Tarpey
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva kumar N
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva kumar N
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Technology International, Inc. projects@tii-usa.com Saad Habib
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services National Roofing Partners trader@rlnrp.com Tony Rader
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Eskola LLC leskola@eskolaroofing.com levi jordan Eskola
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva kumar N
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Visual Infomedia techzone@visualinfomedia.com Siva kumar N
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Miami Dade County cheryl.page@miamidade.com Cheryl Page
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services American Veteran Solutions LLC zeke@aviveterans.com Zeke Lopez
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services RS Commercial Construction markd@rscommercialconstruction.com Mark DeMattia
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Northern Tool & Equipment Co juan.montoya@northerntool.com Juan Montoya
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services saZX ASC ASW
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Structure Ace Roofing & Construction ktalamo@structureace.com Keith Talamo Jr.
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Texas Liqua Tech Services, Inc. charles@liquatech.com Charles Small
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services Hometown Roofing of Texas pie@hometownroofing.net alphecca pie branzuela
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
23-04 Roofing Products, Services and Job-Order-Contracting (JOC) Services PWXPress bids@pwxpress.com Mary Miller
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